
Coffee Roast Strength Acidity Flavour Body Aroma Oil Level Link Your Tasting Notes & Comments
After Dinner Coffee Dark 7 3 6 6 7 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/after-dinner-coffee
Altura Coffee Dark 6 4 7 6 7 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/altura-coffee
Arabica Supremo Coffee Espresso 8 6 6 8 6 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/arabica-supremo-coffee
Australian Skybury Coffee Dark 7 6 5 5 7 2 - Low https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/australian-skybury-coffee
Barahona Paraiso Coffee Dark 5 2 6 7 6 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/barahona-paraiso-coffee
Barista Reserve Coffee Espresso 5 3 7 7 6 2 - Low https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/barista-reserve-coffee
Blue Mountain Jamaica Coffee Medium 2 2 7 7 9 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/blue-mountain-jamaica-coffee
Blue Sumatra Coffee Dark 6 3 8 7 7 2 - Low https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/blue-sumatra-coffee
Bohemian Bouquet Coffee Espresso 7 3 8 6 8 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/bohemian-bouquet-coffee
Brazil Ipanema Coffee Espresso 5 5 7 6 6 2 - Low https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/brazil-ipanema-coffee
Breakfast Blend Coffee Medium 2 3 7 6 6 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/breakfast-blend-coffee
Buckaroo Coffee Espresso 7 3 8 7 6 8 - Very High https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/buckaroo-coffee
Bugishu Coffee Medium 2 3 5 4 6 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/bugishu-coffee
Café Elegante Coffee Medium 3 7 7 5 8 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/cafe-elegante-coffee
Caffè Marcos Coffee Espresso 8 2 7 6 7 6 - High https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/caffe-marcos-coffee
Caribbean Blend Coffee Medium 3 2 6 5 6 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/caribbean-blend-coffee
Colombia Musicas Coffee Medium 4 8 6 8 8 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/colombia-musicas-coffee
Colombian Medium Roast Coffee Medium 2 2 4 7 6 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/colombian-medium-roast-coffee
Colombian San Agustin Coffee Medium 3 3 7 6 7 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/colombian-san-agustin-coffee
Colombian Supremo Coffee Medium 2 2 4 7 6 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/colombian-supremo-coffee
Continental Coffee Continental 10 3 5 5 8 8 - Very High https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/continental-coffee
Costa Rica Azalea Coffee Dark 5 7 8 5 8 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/costa-rica-azalea-coffee
Costa Rica Coffee Medium 2 3 6 4 4 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/costa-rica-coffee
Dark Colombian Coffee Dark 5 2 6 7 7 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/dark-colombian-coffee
Dark Decaffeinated Colombian Coffee Continental 8 3 2 2 2 6 - High https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/dark-decaffeinated-colombian-coffee
Dark Maragogype Coffee Dark 6 2 7 6 8 2 - Low https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/dark-maragogype-coffee
Director's Coffee Espresso 9 4 8 6 9 8 - Very High https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/directors-coffee
Dolce Arabica Coffee Medium 2 5 5 4 6 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/dolce-arabica-coffee
El Salvador La Joya Coffee Dark 6 8 7 5 7 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/el-salvador-la-joya-coffee
Ernesto Coffee Continental 9 3 7 5 6 8 - Very High https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/ernesto-coffee
Ethiopian Yirgacheffe Coffee Medium 6 5 9 5 8 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/ethiopian-yirgacheffe-coffee
French Style Coffee with Chicory Medium 6 2 8 10 6 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/french-style-coffee-with-chicory
Galapagos Coffee Medium 4 3 7 6 7 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/galapagos-coffee
Golden Crema Coffee Espresso 7 4 5 7 7 2 - Low https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/golden-crema-coffee
Guatemala Coffee Medium 2 4 4 5 5 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/guatemala-coffee
Guatemala Swiss Water Decaffeinated Coffee Dark 7 5 5 4 4 6 - High https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/guatemala-swiss-water-decaffeinated-coffee
Harrar Longberry Coffee Medium 3 3 8 6 8 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/harrar-longberry-coffee
Hondu Espresso Coffee Espresso 5 2 6 7 7 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/hondu-espresso-coffee
Honduras Coffee Medium 3 2 5 6 4 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/honduras-coffee
House Blend Coffee Medium 4 6 6 8 7 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/house-blend-coffee
Italian Coffee Espresso 7 2 4 7 6 2 - Low https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/italian-coffee-beans
Java Santos Coffee Espresso 7 3 6 6 8 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/java-santos-coffee
Java Special Coffee Dark 4 2 8 8 7 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/java-special-coffee
Kenya AA Coffee Medium 4 10 9 6 9 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/kenya-aa-coffee
Kenya Blue Mountain Coffee Medium 6 7 8 4 8 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/kenya-blue-mountain-coffee
Kenya Peaberry Coffee Medium 8 9 9 6 8 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/kenya-peaberry-coffee
Kenya Reserve Coffee Dark 6 5 7 6 7 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/kenya-reserve-coffee
Kick Start Coffee Espresso 8 4 6 7 8 8 - Very High https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/kick-start-coffee
Kivu Coffee Medium 2 7 6 4 7 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/kivu-coffee
Kona Hawaii Coffee Medium 3 4 6 7 8 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/kona-hawaii-coffee
Kopi Luwak Coffee Espresso 7 2 8 7 8 8 - Very High https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/kopi-luwak-coffee
Lazy Days Coffee Dark 6 2 7 7 6 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/lazy-days-coffee
Malawi Coffee Medium 4 6 4 5 7 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/malawi-coffee
Mexican Coffee Medium 4 4 6 6 7 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/mexican-coffee
Mocha Coffee Medium 7 2 9 5 9 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/mocha-coffee
Mocha Java Coffee Medium 4 3 8 6 9 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/mocha-java-coffee
Monday Morning Coffee Medium 4 6 7 7 8 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/monday-morning-coffee
Monsoon Malabar Coffee Espresso 8 1 6 5 7 8 - Very High https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/monsoon-malabar-coffee
Myanmar Coffee Dark 7 7 8 5 5 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/myanmar-coffee
Mysore Coffee Medium 2 1 4 3 6 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/mysore-coffee
Nepal Coffee Dark 6 5 6 5 7 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/nepal-coffee
Nicaragua Coffee Medium 2 2 5 5 4 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/nicaragua-coffee
Old Brown Java Coffee Continental 8 3 9 7 9 8 - Very High https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/old-brown-java-coffee
Original All-Nighter Coffee Espresso 8 4 8 6 7 6 - High https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/original-all-nighter-coffee
Panama La Torcaza Coffee Medium 3 3 6 6 7 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/panama-la-torcaza-coffee
Papua New Guinea Coffee Dark 4 3 5 5 7 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/papua-new-guinea-coffee
Perk-U-Later Coffee Medium 6 2 7 7 8 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/perk-u-later-coffee
Peru Coffee Dark 4 3 7 4 6 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/peru-coffee
Rainforest Colombian Coffee Medium 3 3 7 6 7 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/rainforest-colombian-coffee
Red-Eye Coffee Dark 3 2 7 7 7 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/red-eye-coffee
Regency Blend Coffee Medium 2 2 4 6 3 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/regency-blend-coffee
Rudolph's Blend Coffee Dark 4 2 8 8 7 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/rudolphs-blend-coffee
Rwanda Coffee Medium 4 7 8 6 8 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/rwanda-coffee
San Salvador Coffee Medium 2 3 5 6 4 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/san-salvador-coffee
Santa's Blend Coffee Dark 3 2 7 7 7 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/santas-blend-coffee
Santos Coffee Medium 1 1 6 6 5 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/santos-coffee
Sidamo Coffee Medium 4 2 8 5 9 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/sidamo-coffee
Siesta Coffee Continental 8 2 8 7 9 6 - High https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/siesta-coffee
Smokey Joe's Coffee Espresso 7 3 7 7 8 6 - High https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/smokey-joes-coffee
Smooth Mountain Coffee Medium 2 3 4 6 6 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/smooth-mountain-coffee
Swiss Water Decaffeinated Coffee Dark 4 2 7 6 2 2 - Low https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/swiss-water-decaffeinated-coffee
Tanzania Coffee Dark 5 7 6 5 8 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/tanzania-coffee
Thailand Doi Chang Coffee Dark 6 3 4 6 5 6 - High https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/thailand-doi-chang-coffee
Three Peaks Arabica Coffee Medium 3 2 3 5 5 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/three-peaks-arabica-coffee
Turbo Coffee Espresso 8 3 6 6 8 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/turbo-coffee
Uganda Light Continental Roast Coffee Continental 9 4 5 7 6 6 - High https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/uganda-light-continental-roast-coffee
Uganda Medium Roast Coffee Medium 6 5 5 5 6 2 - Low https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/uganda-medium-roast-coffee
Viennese Coffee Medium 2 2 5 5 4 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/viennese-coffee
Vietnam Arabica Coffee Dark 3 2 5 3 3 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/vietnam-arabica-coffee
Yemeni Matari Coffee Medium 5 4 8 5 8 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/yemeni-matari-coffee
Zimbabwe Coffee Medium 6 8 8 5 9 4 - Medium https://www.coffee-direct.co.uk/products/zimbabwe-coffee
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